
MYOI Coordinator Contacts 

MYOI Site Name Email PHONE 

Alcona/Iosco Mike Haire HaireM@michigan.gov 989-362-0300 

Alpena/Montmorency Fred Barr BarrF1@michigan.gov 989-354-7200 

Allegan/Barry Phillip Batt-Capps BattCappsP@michigan.gov 269-251-7109 

Antrim/Charlevoix/ 

Emmet/Cheboygan/Presque 

Isle 

Kassie Gerred GerredK@michigan.gov 231-342-5052 

Bay/Arenac Whitney Johnson JohnsonW6@michigan.gov 989-415-6882 

Berrien VACANT 
  

Calhoun Nikki McNichols McNicholsM@michigan.gov 269-579-0871 

Cass/St. Joseph Sue Pyles PylesS@michigan.gov 269-303-3640 

Chippewa/Luce/Mackinaw Ryan Edwards EdwardsR2@michigan.gov 906-635-4100 

Clare/Isabella Michael Lehner LehnerM2@michigan.gov 989-772-8400 

Clinton/Eaton Christine Hansen HansenC4@michigan.gov 517-256-9232 

Crawford/Otsego/ 

Oscoda 

Olen Henke HenkeO@michigan.gov 989-370-7014 

Delta/Dickinson/Iron/ 

Menominee 

Cassie Lauren LaurenC@michigan.gov 906-869-9965 

Genesee Mikala Porter PorterM4@michigan.gov 810-874-3551 

Gogebic/Ontonagon/ 

Keweenaw/Houghton/Iron/ 

Baraga 

Tyler Larson LarsonT4@michigan.gov 906-285-1993 

Grand Traverse/Leelanau/ 

Kalkaska 

Tim Bottrell BottrellT@michigan.gov 231-342-3664 

Hillsdale/Branch Mary Jo Congden CongdenM@michigan.gov 517-932-8626 

Huron/Lapeer/Tuscola Marye Morse MorseM2@michigan.gov 989-415-3528 

Ingham Meagan Mahoney MahoneyM4@michigan.gov 517-515-8602 

Ionia/Montcalm Ashley Kliewer KliewerA@michigan.gov 616-902-8086 

Jackson Shalanda Hunt HuntS3@michigan.gov 517-960-1938 

Kalamazoo Ashlee Starke StarkeA1@michigan.gov 269-779-5334 

Kent Krystle Williams WilliamsK35@michigan.gov 616-204-0384  

Lake/Newaygo Tara Johnson JohnsonT44@michigan.gov 231-414-2453 

Livingston Kimberly Miller MillerK48@michigan.gov 517-375-8313 

Macomb Samantha Walters WaltersS2@michigan.gov 586-770-6728 

Marquette/Alger/ 

Schoolcraft 

Stephanie 

Deshambo 

DeshamboS@michigan.gov 906-251-0941 

Mason/Oceana Karen Shafer ShaferK@michigan.gov 231-907-1892 

Mecosta/Osceola Rhonda Fish FishR@michigan.gov 231-492-5989 

Midland/Gladwin Bo Wallace WallaceB2@michigan.gov 989-835-7283 

Monroe/Lenawee Stephanie Hamlin HamlinS@michigan.gov 734-625-6218 

Muskegon Katie Prysiazny PrysiaznyK@michigan.gov 231-327-6806 

Oakland Shelby Berkowski BerkowskiS@michigan.gov 248-221-9855 

Ogemaw/Roscommon Jennifer Richards RichardsJ16@michigan.gov 989-798-5609 

Ottawa Robin Lehner LehnerR@michigan.gov 616-502-1449 

Saginaw  LaValle Holman HolmanL@michigan.gov 989-293-6918 

St. Clair Sunshine Ratliff RatliffS2@michigan.gov 810-990-9471 

Shiawassee/Gratiot  Tamela Cryderman CrydermanT1@michigan.go

v 

989-721-0798 

Van Buren Tammy Eberle EberleT1@michigan.gov 269-254-7845 

Washtenaw Shavondee Boxley BoxleyS@michigan.gov 734-635-7234 

Wayne Colleen Kirby KirbyC3@michigan.gov 313-670-4183 

Wayne Karla Hayden HaydenK@michigan.gov 313-578-4806 

Wayne – Supervisor  Cassandra Thomas ThomasC7@michigan.gov 313-852-1872 

Wexford/Missaukee/Benzie/ 

Manistee 

Tonya Alverson AlversonT1@michigan.gov 231-942-2109 

 


